Washington Dept of Fish & Wildlife Southwest Region
Angie Haffie
Environmental Manager
360-696-6211

Email  HaffieA@wsdot.wa.gov



Amaia Smith
Habitat Biologist
Washington State Fish and Wildlife Commission
360-902-2200

Amaia.smith@DFW.wa.gov



Washington State Department of Ecology
Rian Sallee
12121 NE 99th ST  Suite 2100
Vancouver, WA  98682

Rian.sallee@ecy.wa.gov


Garret Peck
ERTS/SEPA Coordinator
Southwest Regional Office
Department of Ecology state of Washington

Email:    swrosepacoordinator@ECY.WA.GOV


	District 1
	Glen Yung
	
	glen.yun@clark.WA.Gov,

	District 2
	Michelle Belkot
	
	michelle.belkot@clark.WA.Gov,

	District 3
	Karen Dill Bowerman
	
	karen.bowerman@clark.WA.Gov,

	District 4
	Gary Medvigy
	
	Gary.medvigy@clark.WA.Gov,

	District 5
	Sue Marshall
	
	sue.marshall@clark.WA.Gov,


County Mgr     Kathleen Otto                                        Kathleen.otto@clark.WA.GOV

Plus the usual suspects in Olympia and DC legislators.  I have them on a separate sheet.
